
 

*** Make note- Emailing the proper 
department is best to allow for quicker 
responses and follow-up!       
        
Dana Augustine, Inc.      Requests@danaaugustineinc.com 

300 Chastain Center Blvd.       
Suite 315     Service@danaaugustineinc.com 

Kennesaw, GA. 30144        
      Repairs@danaaugustineinc.com 

Phone: Local 770-499-8932 or 800-344-
6768        
        
Department  Name  Extension Email Address 
Special Orders/Service        
        
VP Merchandising  Amanda Richmond Ext. 232 service@danaaugustineinc.com 

        
Special Request Dept. Caitlyn Lewis Ext. 235 requests@danaaugustineinc.com 

Special Request/Service       
        
Repair Dept.  Melody Franks  Ext. 247 repairs@danaaugustineinc.com 

        
        
        
DAI Training & Development       
        
RVP Northeast & Midwest Crystal Ivester Cell 980-989-0732 
      civester2112@danaaugustineinc.com 

RVP South, Southwest Garrick Reid  Cell 812-552-6890 
Northwest      greid1309@danaaugustineinc.com 

        
Emergencies/ Issues /Training        
        
Sr. Vice President Fred Canei Ext. 223 fred@danaaugustineinc.com 

Operations        
        
        
        
        


